12.5.2022.

Cpeamea wkona "Ceetu Axunuje", Apuibe
MNpBa u gpyra cMeHa

Ras Timetable

PACITOPE/,

Po [Mpesnme n nme

Mpea
Kabu

lMoHepepak

YTopak

1. 2/3 4 5 6 71 2 3 4

5

6

4

5

6

7 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1. Ahmmosuh BecHa

2. NetpoBuh Cnaeka

3. bpkuh Bopka

4. Matosuh CtojHa

5. KowaHuH HeHapg

6. JeneHa boxosuh

7. Camba CodujaHuh

8. Tpyméynosuh Haga

9. Hapa lajuh

10. Mapwuja bpanosuh

11. JakoBrbeBuh MunaH

12. Ctonuh [paraHa

13. PaauueBuh PapeHko

14. Pagosuh Cnacoje

15. MunosaHosuh CyHumua

16. BunumaHosuh Pagocnas
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17. Munuja Ctpyrapesuh

CtameHuh MunosaH

Buaa MunueojeBuh

Hartawa Bpar-eBaL

Bykotuh MunyH

Mapko bocuh

MwupjaHa KeueBuHau
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